
 
 

SLT Meeting Dates 
2023-2024 

4:00pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday September 28, 2023 

Monday October 16, 2023 

Monday November 27, 2023 

Monday December 18, 2023 

Monday January 22, 2024 

Monday February 26, 2024 

Monday March 25, 2024 

Monday April 15, 2024 

Monday May 20, 2024 

Monday June 10, 2024 

 

All meetings are hybrid but in person in preferred. We need at least 6 

SLT members in person each month in order to have a Quorum and be 

in compliance with Chancellors Regulations.  

 
  
 

  


	 
	  

